Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

TAPE & REEL
EIA-296	standard
ORDERING INFORMATION
M O X 5 0 0 1 0 0 1 F S E T R
Resistor
Series
Tape & reel
TR = 1250 pcs
Tolerance
F = 1%
G = 2%
J = 5%
    Ohms
First 3 digits are
significant; 4th
digit is multiplier
(# of zeros to follow).
examples:
10R0 = 10 ohms
1001 = 1000 ohms
1502 = 15000 ohms
        TCR
S = 100ppm/°C
L = 200ppm/°C
K = 350ppm/°C
RoHS
compliant
Standard part numbers for MOX500 Series
Resistance  2% tolerance 5% tolerance
 100  MOX500100RJSE
 150  MOX500150RJSE
 270  MOX500270RJSE
 1K  MOX5001001JSE
 1.5K  MOX5001501JSE
 2.7K MOX5002701GSE
 3.3K  MOX5003301JSE
 4.3K  MOX5004301JSE
 6.8K  MOX5006801JSE
 7.5K MOX5007501GSE
 10K  MOX5001002JSE
 15K  MOX5001502JSE
 18K  MOX5001802JSE
 20K MOX5002002GSE
 27K MOX5002702GSE
 33K  MOX5003302JSE
 47K MOX5004702GSE
 66K  MOX5006602JSE
 100K MOX5001003GSE
 150K MOX5001503GSE
 220K MOX5002203GSE
 270K MOX5002703GSE
 330K MOX5003303GSE
 1M MOX5001004GSE
2.82" max.14"
ø 1.13"
2.88"
6mm ±1
56.5mm ±1.5
L1 L2
L1 – L2 = 1.4mm max.
0.80mm
 max.